
2023 University of the Fraser Valley Women's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 22-7   Conf: 20-4   Home: 12-3   Away: 10-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Fisher, Kinna 97 6 0.06 2 23 .174 402 4.14 15 9 0.15 1 117 1.21 1 13 14.0 0.14 0 1 28.5
2 Baird, Elizabeth 13 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 3 0.08 0 1 0.08 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1.0
4 Likness, Mo 88 118 1.34 48 301 .233 6 0.07 9 28 0.10 0 51 0.58 6 82 88.0 1.00 1 0 174.0
5 Bosa, Ava 27 0 0.00 0 1 .000 0 0.00 3 7 0.11 0 6 0.22 0 1 1.0 0.04 0 0 3.5
6 Attieh, Lauren 108 328 3.04 119 996 .210 27 0.25 27 38 0.25 27 256 2.37 3 23 26.0 0.24 0 0 369.5
7 McBride, Kristen 2 0 0.00 1 3 -.333 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
8 Attieh, Gabrielle 108 357 3.31 129 999 .228 28 0.26 46 45 0.43 20 289 2.68 6 32 38.0 0.35 1 1 425.0
9 Matsui, Emily 109 1 0.01 3 18 -.111 97 0.89 0 1 0.00 28 404 3.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1.0
10 Hardy-Francis, Alicja 10 13 1.30 6 31 .226 2 0.20 1 2 0.10 0 11 1.10 1 6 7.0 0.70 0 0 18.0
11 Bennett, Amy 16 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 0.00 0 1 0.06 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
13 Attieh, Talia 105 224 2.13 119 673 .156 11 0.10 36 53 0.34 7 169 1.61 0 63 63.0 0.60 1 0 291.5

14
Lemoine-Sells,
Natalie 25 26 1.04 12 61 .230 3 0.12 0 4 0.00 0 17 0.68 0 8 8.0 0.32 0 0 30.0

14
Lemoine-Sells,
Natalie 6 5 0.83 1 10 .400 1 0.17 2 2 0.33 0 2 0.33 0 1 1.0 0.17 0 0 7.5

14
Lemoine-Sells,
Natalie 55 68 1.24 21 160 .294 3 0.05 4 20 0.07 2 51 0.93 1 17 18.0 0.33 0 0 81.5

15 Brodner, Brooklyn 42 57 1.36 12 112 .402 3 0.07 8 24 0.19 0 24 0.57 5 26 31.0 0.74 1 0 83.0
16 Bitter, Cailin 93 32 0.34 7 82 .305 708 7.61 22 42 0.24 0 173 1.86 1 24 25.0 0.27 0 5 67.0
17 Arca, Zoe 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
19 Feist, Mandi 13 19 1.46 21 65 -.031 0 0.00 2 7 0.15 6 10 0.77 0 3 3.0 0.23 0 0 22.5
20 Crews, Natalie 95 136 1.43 54 319 .257 7 0.07 33 48 0.35 2 70 0.74 10 69 79.0 0.83 1 1 213.5
TM Team 95 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 39 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0

Total 109 1390 12.75 555 3854 .217 1298 11.91 209 336 1.92 132 1652 15.16 34 368 218.0 2.00 7 8 1,817.0
Opponents 109 1178 10.81 571 3639 .167 1118 10.26 133 260 1.22 209 1682 15.43 52 300 202.0 1.85 7 9 1,513.0

Team Statistics UFV OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1390 1178
    Errors 555 571
    Total Attacks 3854 3639
    Attacks Pct .217 .167
    Kills/Set 12.8 10.8
SET
    Assists 1298 1118
    Assists Per Set 11.9 10.3
SERVE
    Aces 209 133
    Errors 336 260
    Aces Per Set 1.9 1.2
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 132 209
    Errors Per Set 1.2 1.9
DEFENSE
    Digs 1652 1682
    Digs Per Set 15.2 15.4
BLOCKING
    Solo 34 52
    Assists 368 300
    Blocks 218.0 202.0
    Blocks Per Set 2.0 1.9
    Errors 7 7
Ball Handling Errors 8 9
ATTENDANCE
    Total 2,005 6,045
    Dates-Avg Per Date 15/134 14/432

    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/ –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

* 10/20/2023 at Trinity Western L 1-3 25-23, 23-25, 20-25, 19-25 525
* 10/21/2023 at Trinity Western L 0-3 25-27, 12-25, 13-25 275
* 10/27/2023 MANITOBA W 3-1 24-26, 25-14, 25-23, 25-20 100
* 10/28/2023 MANITOBA W 3-0 25-21, 25-17, 25-21 80
* 11/03/2023 MACEWAN W 3-0 25-23, 25-19, 25-13 100
* 11/04/2023 MACEWAN W 3-0 25-17, 25-22, 25-17 100
* 11/17/2023 at Calgary Dinos W 3-0 25-21, 25-23, 25-21 366
* 11/18/2023 at Calgary Dinos W 3-0 26-24, 25-11, 25-19 223
* 11/24/2023 UBC L 1-3 20-25, 25-19, 17-25, 22-25 150
* 11/25/2023 UBC W 3-2 25-21, 21-25, 26-24, 20-25, 21-19 150
* 12/01/2023 at Brandon W 3-0 25-22, 25-19, 25-18 370
* 12/02/2023 at Brandon W 3-0 25-13, 25-15, 25-23 235
* 1/05/2024 at Regina W 3-0 25-20, 25-15, 25-16 385
* 1/06/2024 at Regina W 3-0 25-17, 25-20, 25-22 365
* 1/19/2024 at MRUW W 3-1 20-25, 25-16, 25-17, 25-18 209
* 1/20/2024 at MRUW W 3-2 11-25, 25-22, 12-25, 25-23, 15-9 192
* 1/25/2024 WINNIPEG W 3-2 22-25, 25-19, 24-26, 25-20, 15-11 75
* 1/26/2024 WINNIPEG W 3-0 29-27, 25-15, 25-19 50
* 2/02/2024 THOMPSON RIVERS W 3-0 25-20, 25-18, 25-14 150
* 2/03/2024 THOMPSON RIVERS W 3-1 25-23, 25-22, 22-25, 25-22 150
* 2/09/2024 at UBC Okanagan Heat W 3-2 25-14, 17-25, 21-25, 25-23, 15-11 200
* 2/10/2024 at UBCO W 3-2 25-17, 25-23, 24-26, 19-25, 15-11 200
* 2/16/2024 ALBERTA L 1-3 15-25, 25-19, 23-25, 24-26 200
* 2/17/2024 ALBERTA W 3-1 25-21, 17-25, 25-15, 25-20 200

2/23/2024 MACEWAN W 3-1 25-20, 25-15, 24-26, 25-19 200
2/24/2024 MACEWAN W 3-1 25-20, 26-24, 13-25, 25-21 200

* 2/29/2024 at Manitoba L 0-3 19-25, 23-25, 16-25 1,000
* 3/01/2024 at Manitoba L 2-3 21-25, 25-21, 25-14, 19-25, 7-15 1,500

3/08/2024 ALBERTA L 1-3 20-25, 24-26, 25-14, 22-25 100

* = Conference game


